                                                                                                                             Technical Data Sheet
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VR490/2/04 4 490 269 90 164 560
VR490/2/05 5 490 330 90 205 699
VR490/2/06 6 490 391 90 246 839
VR490/2/07 7 490 452 90 287 979
VR490/2/08 8 490 512 90 328 1119
VR490/2/09 9 490 573 90 369 1259
VR490/2/10 10 490 634 90 410 1399
VR490/2/11 11 490 695 90 451 1539
VR490/2/12 12 490 756 90 492 1679
VR490/2/13 13 490 816 90 533 1818
VR490/2/14 14 490 877 90 574 1958
VR490/2/15 15 490 938 90 615 2098
VR490/2/16 16 490 999 90 656 2238
VR490/2/17 17 490 1060 90 697 2378
VR490/2/18 18 490 1120 90 738 2518
VR490/2/19 19 490 1181 90 779 2658
VR490/2/20 20 490 1242 90 820 2798
VR490/2/21 21 490 1303 90 861 2938
VR490/2/22 22 490 1364 90 902 3077
VR490/2/23 23 490 1424 90 943 3217
VR490/2/24 24 490 1485 90 984 3357
VR490/2/25 25 490 1546 90 1025 3497
VR490/2/26 26 490 1607 90 1066 3637
VR490/2/27 27 490 1668 90 1107 3777
VR490/2/28 28 490 1728 90 1148 3917
VR490/2/29 29 490 1789 90 1189 4057
VR490/2/30 30 490 1850 90 1230 4197
VR490/2/31 31 490 1911 90 1271 4336
VR490/2/32 32 490 1972 90 1312 4476
VR490/2/33 33 490 2032 90 1353 4616
VR490/2/34 34 490 2093 90 1394 4756
VR490/2/35 35 490 2154 90 1435 4896
VR490/2/36 36 490 2215 90 1476 5036
VR490/2/37 37 490 2276 90 1517 5176
VR490/2/38 38 490 2336 90 1558 5316
VR490/2/39 39 490 2397 90 1599 5455
VR490/2/40 40 490 2458 90 1640 5595
VICEROY 2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 1 of 5
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VR640/2/04 4 640 269 90 184 628
VR640/2/05 5 640 330 90 230 785
VR640/2/06 6 640 391 90 276 942
VR640/2/07 7 640 452 90 322 1099
VR640/2/08 8 640 512 90 368 1256
VR640/2/09 9 640 573 90 414 1412
VR640/2/10 10 640 634 90 460 1569
VR640/2/11 11 640 695 90 506 1726
VR640/2/12 12 640 756 90 552 1883
VR640/2/13 13 640 816 90 598 2040
VR640/2/14 14 640 877 90 644 2197
VR640/2/15 15 640 938 90 690 2354
VR640/2/16 16 640 999 90 736 2511
VR640/2/17 17 640 1060 90 782 2668
VR640/2/18 18 640 1120 90 828 2825
VR640/2/19 19 640 1181 90 874 2982
VR640/2/20 20 640 1242 90 920 3139
VR640/2/21 21 640 1303 90 966 3296
VR640/2/22 22 640 1364 90 1012 3453
VR640/2/23 23 640 1424 90 1058 3610
VR640/2/24 24 640 1485 90 1104 3767
VR640/2/25 25 640 1546 90 1150 3924
VR640/2/26 26 640 1607 90 1196 4081
VR640/2/27 27 640 1668 90 1242 4237
VR640/2/28 28 640 1728 90 1288 4394
VR640/2/29 29 640 1789 90 1334 4551
VR640/2/30 30 640 1850 90 1380 4708
VR640/2/31 31 640 1911 90 1426 4865
VR640/2/32 32 640 1972 90 1472 5022
VR640/2/33 33 640 2032 90 1518 5179
VR640/2/34 34 640 2093 90 1564 5336
VR640/2/35 35 640 2154 90 1610 5493
VR640/2/36 36 640 2215 90 1656 5650
VR640/2/37 37 640 2276 90 1702 5807
VR640/2/38 38 640 2336 90 1748 5964
VR640/2/39 39 640 2397 90 1794 6121
VR640/2/40 40 640 2458 90 1840 6278
Page 2 of 5
VICEROY  2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VR740/2/04 4 740 269 90 248 846
VR740/2/05 5 740 330 90 310 1058
VR740/2/06 6 740 391 90 372 1269
VR740/2/07 7 740 452 90 434 1481
VR740/2/08 8 740 512 90 496 1692
VR740/2/09 9 740 573 90 558 1904
VR740/2/10 10 740 634 90 620 2115
VR740/2/11 11 740 695 90 682 2327
VR740/2/12 12 740 756 90 744 2538
VR740/2/13 13 740 816 90 806 2750
VR740/2/14 14 740 877 90 868 2961
VR740/2/15 15 740 938 90 930 3173
VR740/2/16 16 740 999 90 992 3385
VR740/2/17 17 740 1060 90 1054 3596
VR740/2/18 18 740 1120 90 1116 3808
VR740/2/19 19 740 1181 90 1178 4019
VR740/2/20 20 740 1242 90 1240 4231
VR740/2/21 21 740 1303 90 1302 4442
VR740/2/22 22 740 1364 90 1364 4654
VR740/2/23 23 740 1424 90 1426 4865
VR740/2/24 24 740 1485 90 1488 5077
VR740/2/25 25 740 1546 90 1550 5288
VR740/2/26 26 740 1607 90 1612 5500
VR740/2/27 27 740 1668 90 1674 5711
VR740/2/28 28 740 1728 90 1736 5923
VR740/2/29 29 740 1789 90 1798 6134
VR740/2/30 30 740 1850 90 1860 6346
VR740/2/31 31 740 1911 90 1922 6557
VR740/2/32 32 740 1972 90 1984 6769
VR740/2/33 33 740 2032 90 2046 6981
VR740/2/34 34 740 2093 90 2108 7192
VR740/2/35 35 740 2154 90 2170 7404
VR740/2/36 36 740 2215 90 2232 7615
VR740/2/37 37 740 2276 90 2294 7827
VR740/2/38 38 740 2336 90 2356 8038
VR740/2/39 39 740 2397 90 2418 8250
VR740/2/40 40 740 2458 90 2480 8461
VICEROY  2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 3 of 5
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VR1040/2/04 4 1040 269 90 296 1010
VR1040/2/05 5 1040 330 90 370 1262
VR1040/2/06 6 1040 391 90 444 1515
VR1040/2/07 7 1040 452 90 518 1767
VR1040/2/08 8 1040 512 90 592 2020
VR1040/2/09 9 1040 573 90 666 2272
VR1040/2/10 10 1040 634 90 740 2525
VR1040/2/11 11 1040 695 90 814 2777
VR1040/2/12 12 1040 756 90 888 3030
VR1040/2/13 13 1040 816 90 962 3282
VR1040/2/14 14 1040 877 90 1036 3535
VR1040/2/15 15 1040 938 90 1110 3787
VR1040/2/16 16 1040 999 90 1184 4040
VR1040/2/17 17 1040 1060 90 1258 4292
VR1040/2/18 18 1040 1120 90 1332 4545
VR1040/2/19 19 1040 1181 90 1406 4797
VR1040/2/20 20 1040 1242 90 1480 5049
VR1040/2/21 21 1040 1303 90 1554 5302
VR1040/2/22 22 1040 1364 90 1628 5554
VR1040/2/23 23 1040 1424 90 1702 5807
VR1040/2/24 24 1040 1485 90 1776 6059
VR1040/2/25 25 1040 1546 90 1850 6312
VR1040/2/26 26 1040 1607 90 1924 6564
VR1040/2/27 27 1040 1668 90 1998 6817
VR1040/2/28 28 1040 1728 90 2072 7069
VR1040/2/29 29 1040 1789 90 2146 7322
VR1040/2/30 30 1040 1850 90 2220 7574
VR1040/2/31 31 1040 1911 90 2294 7827
VR1040/2/32 32 1040 1972 90 2368 8079
VR1040/2/33 33 1040 2032 90 2442 8332
VR1040/2/34 34 1040 2093 90 2516 8584
VR1040/2/35 35 1040 2154 90 2590 8837
VR1040/2/36 36 1040 2215 90 2664 9089
VR1040/2/37 37 1040 2276 90 2738 9342
VR1040/2/38 38 1040 2336 90 2812 9594
VR1040/2/39 39 1040 2397 90 2886 9846
VR1040/2/40 40 1040 2458 90 2960 10099
VICEROY  2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 4 of 5
•  All Radiators are suplied in a primer finish or you can choose
from a wide range of creative colours and paint effects.
• Colour matching service is available.
• A hand polished finish is also available
• Tapping connections can be 1/2" or 3/4" BSP
• The Viceroy can also be all electric
• The Viceroy has a 10 year manufactures guarantee
• We can also supply a stunning range of thermostatic and manual valves
Page 5 of 5